 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

ZNC_bro_en_5214-5610-12_v0300.indd   10 14.12.2017   18:50:35
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZNC  Vector  Network Analyzer  11
Ordering information
Designation Type Frequency range Order No.
Base unit
Vector Network Analyzer, Two Ports, 3 GHz, N R&S®ZNC3 9 kHz to 3 GHz 1311.6004.12
Options
Extended Power Range for R&S®ZNC3 R&S®ZNC3-B22 9 kHz to 3 GHz 1316.1752.02
GPIB Interface R&S®ZNC-B10 1316.1617.02
Handler I/O (Universal Interface) R&S®ZN-B14 1316.2459.02
Time Domain (TDR) R&S®ZNC-K2 1316.1630.02
Accessories
Calibration kits (manual calibration)
Calibration Kit, N, 50 Ω R&S®ZCAN 0 Hz to 3 GHz 0800.8515.52
Calibration Kit, N, 50 Ω R&S®ZV-Z270 0 Hz to 18 GHz 5011.6536.02
Calibration Kit, 3.5 mm R&S®ZV-Z235 0 Hz to 24 GHz 5011.6542.02
Calibration Kit, N (m), 50 Ω  R&S®ZV-Z121 0 Hz to 8 GHz 1164.0496.02
Calibration Kit, N (f), 50 Ω R&S®ZV-Z121 0 Hz to 8 GHz 1164.0496.03
Calibration Kit, 3.5 mm (m), 50 Ω R&S®ZV-Z132 0 Hz to 15 GHz 1164.1092.02
Calibration Kit, 3.5 mm (f), 50 Ω R&S®ZV-Z132 0 Hz to 15 GHz 1164.1092.03
Calibration units (automatic calibration)
Calibration Unit, Two ports, N (f) R&S®ZN-Z151 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz 1317.9134.72
Calibration Unit, Two ports, 3.5 mm (f) R&S®ZN-Z50 9 kHz to 9 GHz 1335.6904.30
Calibration Unit, Two Ports, N (f) R&S®ZN-Z51 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz 1319.5507.72
Calibration Unit, Two Ports, 3.5 mm (f) R&S®ZN-Z51 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz 1319.5507.32
Test cables
N (m)/N (m), 50 Ω, 0.6 m/1 m length R&S®ZV-Z91 0 Hz to 18 GHz 1301.7572.25/.38
N (m)/N (m), 50 Ω, 0.6 m/0.9 m length R&S®ZV-Z191 0 Hz to 18 GHz 1306.4507.24/.36
N (m)/3.5 mm (m), 50 Ω, 0.6 m/1 m length R&S®ZV-Z92 0 Hz to 18 GHz 1301.7589.25/.38
N (m)/3.5 mm (m), 50 Ω, 0.6 m/0.9 m length R&S®ZV-Z192 0 Hz to 18 GHz 1306.4513.24/.36
Hardware add-ons
USB Keyboard PSL-Z2 1157.6870.04
USB Mouse PSL-Z10 1157.7060.03
19" Rack Adapter R&S®ZZA-KN5 1175.3040.00